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-0.0003

0.5258
-0.1120

-0.0101

0.1423
0.1843
0.1602

0.1405
0.0028
-0.0586
-0.0652
-0.1127
-0.2363

-0.1915
0.1061
-0.0126
0.0426
0.1306
0.1312
-0.0449
0.2640
-0.0755
0.0053
1.0332
0.4522
0.0734
0.0039
0.0208
-0.0052
-16184.0

soskosk

sfeskesk

sk

Fkk

ek

ek

ke

sk

skekok

skskk

A#ksk

skkesk

£

(0.0153)
(0.0331)
(0.0148)

(0.1871)
(0.1082)
(0.0416)

(0.0728)
(0.0378)
(0.0574)

(0.0509)
(0.0973)
(0.0349)
(0.0656)
(0.0316)
(0.1000)

(0.0778)
(0.1238)
(0.0316)
(0.0317)
(0.0445)
(0.1517)
(0.0199)
(0.0214)
(0.0233)
(0.0309)
(0.7271)
(0.0847)
(0.0175)
(0.0262)
(0.0039)
(0.0032)

-0.0080
0.0098
0.0438

-0.0736
0.1427
0.0719

-0.1443
-0.1547
-0.2312

-0.0236
-0.0487
-0.0114
-0.0226
0.0484

-0.0559

0.1472
-0.0140
-0.0692
-0.1015
0.0038
0.3072
0.1815
-0.0385
-0.1212
-0.0108
0.4331
0.0193
0.1174
-0.0896
-0.0118
0.0064
9783

ek

skolesk

#k

ET T

Heskeosk

RS

koK

otk

sk

ES

(0.0167)
(0.0347)
(0.0161)

(0.1948)
(0.1131)
(0.0429)

(0.0788)
(0.0390)
(0.0597)

(0.0525)
(0.0948)
(0.0374)
(0.0684)
(0.0335)
(0.1032)

(0.0748)
(0.1259)
(0.0337)
(0.0343)
(0.0458)
(0.1798)
(0.0213)
(0.0226)
(0.0246)
(0.0331)
(0.4135)
(0.0836)
(0.0182)
(0.0278)
(0.0043)
(0.0034)
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RT7T XRBEELEBBOREFE~OBEESOFEFER
(4) k%2 L= FEER LT 5

BEROFI G EifiE) -0.0307 ** (0.0156) | -0.0339 * (0.0197)
R OFEN (RHEE) 0.1200  *** (0.0333) | 0.0509 (0.0391)
Z O OFERIA GHLE) -0.0103 (0.0147) | 0.0639  *#* (0.0183)
RFDRESE
FH - A 0.5957 ek (0.1851) | -0.0870 (0.2361)
o= R T ARA R - P -0.0295 (0.1064) | 0.1875 (0.1330)
HEZXE  xE 0.0110 (0.0420) | 0.1729  *** (0.0483)
B OB
FE - A 0.1336 * (0.0737) | -0.1807 * (0.0943)
=R T SA b - Nk 0.2282 (0.0376) | -0.0932 ** (0.0458)
BE¥ RE 0.2607  *** (0.0593) | -0.1948 *ix (0.0700)
SO
AR 0.1035  ** (0.0507) | 0.0761 (0.0570)
g - B (PR | -0.0094 (0.0987) | -0.1155 (0.1182)
B -HMEE (BRZEFER) | 0.0106 (0.0356) | -0.0486 (0.0429)
VSN 0.0063 (0.0672) | -0.0561 (0.0800)
KR -0.0942 (0.0315) | -0.0002 (0.0387)
p= -0.1814 * (0.1027) | -0.1337 (0.1190)
B OFE
N -0.1544  ** (0.0782) | 0.0855 (0.0887)
B - B (PR | 0.0017 (0.1212) | 0.1169 (0.1358)
B -HMER (EREER) | 0.0112 (0.0318) | -0.0481 (0.0389)
== 0.0982  **x (0.0319) | -0.1122 (0.0394)
PN 0.1263  *#* (0.0435) | -0.0078 (0.0514)
KB 0.0444 (0.1736) | 0.0295 (0.2236)
R D Jr B -0.0653  Hkx (0.0204) | 0.1083 (0.0250)
D 7 B 0.2543  ®k (0.0211) | -0.0524 ** (0.0258)
PERI -0.1285 (0.0234) | -0.1155 ¥ (0.0283)
18 REFTIZBEDF & 0.0339 (0.0312) | 0.0180 (0.0375)
B L AlE 0.6688 (0.6703) | 0.6396 (0.4024)
K & BE 0.4350 (0.0880) | -0.1627 (0.1021)
B 0.0560  *** (0.0177) |0.1149  #** (0.0206)
AR & AR D F 0.0092 (0.0265) | -0.1192 *** (0.0326)
B OEE 0.0168  *** (0.0039) | -0.0022 (0.0049)
R DR -0.0046 (0.0031) | 0.0053 (0.0039)
SR - EAK -14663.1 9769
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£ 8 HEXHBEEOFHIER

EH

BB OFI (RHEfE)
SROFIL et 4E)
Z OO R (E)
RO
FE A
2= N TN A - N
HEZE - FE
BHORE
FKE B FA
W= R-T AL - NEE
HE¥E - FE
SR D
HEER
HiE - HFER
B HFER
BR-EH
K
PN
B O
R
EXERE A
B - B
mR-EH
R
KFRT
B D F7 BT
S 55 e
PERI
18 RETIZREDOHE
FH L RIE
RE L RE
BB
R L REOFE
BH OEE
RO s
BREMRER - RS

(R 2R 2R SR )
(BRZR3ERF)

(PR )
(e o gns)

0.0365 *** (0.0067)
0.1228  *** (0.0156)
0.0148 ** (0.0067)
0.1071 (0.0719)
0.0255 (0.0609)
0.0449 (0.0189)
-0.0645 * (0.0331)
-0.0380 ** (0.0172)
0.0556 ** (0.0268)
0.0127 (0.0254)
0.0807 * (0.0416)
0.0266 * (0.0152)
0.0447 (0.0280)
0.0735 % (0.0133)
0.1100  *** (0.0412)
-0.0319 (0.0386)
0.0145 (0.0663)
0.0595  #** (0.0140)
0.0646  *** (0.0132)
0.0810 *%* (0.0185)
0.1571 ** (0.0751)
-0.0174 * (0.0091)
0.0062 (0.0096)
-0.0709 (0.0101)
0.0232 * (0.0137)
07207 *** (0.0240)
0.0525 (0.0324)
-0.1017 *** (0.0084)
0.0063 (0.0115)
0.0005 (0.0019)
0.0009 (0.0015)

0.0861 /6898
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F9 X EEHOERA~DESDOFRIREER
(1) RESE, EFE, FEZESE0FERITEICHEL TS

BHOFI Cardfig) 0.0371  ** (0.0155) | 0.1561  *** (0.0374)
SR O (et fE) -0.1060 *** (0.0343) | -0.1395 ** (0.0581)
F O ORI Gt fE) -0.0196 (0.0148) | 0.0359 (0.0274)
S Rl ES
R A 03981 * (0.2112) | -7.3708 *** (0.1999)
sR—= N TSNS b - R 0.1169 (0.1205) | 0.2607 * (0.1535)
BEX - FHE 0.0473 (0.0411) | 0.0019 (0.0781)
BER DR E
RE R A 0.2379  #*x* (0.0743) | 02959 * (0.1624)
Al R A Al N} 4 02527 (0.0385) | -0.1726 ** (0.0727)
HEXE T 0.1774  **% (0.0603) | -0.2958 *** (0.1136)
B O
PR 03049 ok (0.0516) | 01777 * (0.0905)
BE- B (PR EZERE) | 0.0847 (0.0925) | -0.0709 (0.1960)
BE-HAER (BREEER) | -0.0013 (0.0357) | 0.0043 (0.0691)
NG -0.1497 ** (0.0649) | -0.0954 (0.1347)
K -0.0726 ** (0.0313) | -0.0285 (0.0601)
KRR -0.0998 (0.1049) | 0.0883 (0.1596)
R O IE
HEEAR 0.0087 (0.0805) | 0.1087 (0.1376)
BYE - ((PERzesERy) | 02594 ** (0.1267) | 0.1504 (0.1974)
HiE-E2R (EREER) | -0.0111 (0.0325) | -0.1323 ** (0.0636)
BR-EmE -0.0142 (0.0311) | -0.0644 (0.0625)
R -0.0068 0.0427) |0.1481 * (0.0754)
KRB 0.1136 (0.1842) | 0.2301 (0.2969)
FHR O 7 @ iRF e 0.0087 (0.0208) | 02326 **x (0.0444)
SO 57 R ] 0.1667  *** (0.0216) | -0.0798 * (0.0407)
PRI -0.0080 (0.0233) | -0.0517 (0.0443)
18 REBTHIZBEDH & -0.0271 (0.0309) | 0.1440 ** (0.0563)
B & BIE -0.0228 (0.1498) | -6.9778 *** (0.1141)
A L Bl 0.4613  *** (0.0800) | 0.0202 (0.1587)
SLEEL 0.0146 (0.0177) | 0.0482 (0.0325)
HRF & FEOHF E -0.1283  *# (0.0265) | -0.2372 *** (0.0529)
B O -0.0092 ** (0.0040) | -0.0137 * (0.0075)
LR DE 0.0133 (0.0032) |0.0121 ** (0.0061)
ST B E - A -10483 .4 9828
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*9

KRB EFHROEL~DEE O RIER
(2) PTA, FBAR T T 4 TEOREZEDFENZEML TN S

BHOFN CoHE(E) -0.0519  #k* (0.0168) | 0.0833  *%x (0.0160)
SR et HfiE) 0.0936  ##* (0.0348) | 0.0115 (0.0324)
Z D DFERIA G5 E) -0.0044 (0.0160) | -0.0041 (0.0149)
S NDL I ES
FRE-ER- A 0.6226 ik (0.1854) | -0.1752 (0.1815)
SR—= RTINS - N 0.2156 (0.1309) | 0.4311 %k (0.1125)
BEXE- - F¥ 0.0343 (0.0451) | -0.0431 (0.0415)
ISSSIRYHES
B8 A3 B o -0.1001 (0.0779) | -0.0809 (0.0743)
A Rl P S N ) 54 02006  *** (0.0398) | -0.1359 **x (0.0379)
BEE X 0.0092 (0.0616) | -0.1588 ¥+ (0.0596)
B DO
R 0.3209  *** (0.0595) | 0.1738 (0.0492)
B PR (PR ER3ERF) | 02633 ** (0.1034) | 0.1041 (0.0992)
BE-HER (BRERER) 0.0888  ** (0.0380) | 0.0843  ** (0.0347)
BR-EH -0.1756  *** (0.0648) | -0.0785 (0.0620)
RF -0.0269 (0.0335) | 0.0253 (0.0319)
NG 0.0169 (0.1156) | 0.0135 (0.1052)
BH 02 RE
PR 0.0017 (0.0856) | 0.2266 *** (0.0750)
B - HER (PR | 0.0665 (0.1283) | 0.3471  ** (0.1186)
B -HER (BBZEFER) | -0.0378 (0.0341) | -0.0053 (0.0318)
BR-&H -0.0704 ** (0.0336) | -0.0582 * (0.0318)
R -0.0449 (0.0459) | -0.1122 ** (0.0434)
REFRR -0.0503 (0.2084) | 0.0089 (0.1749)
1550k a4 il -0.0872 (0.0216) | -0.0031 (0.0206)
SO T3 B 0.1679  *** (0.0228) | -0.0210 (0.0212)
el -0.0320 (0.0250) | -0.0507 ** (0.0233)
18 RERTHIC B DR & 0.5551 (0.0377) | 0.2442  *#x (0.0304)
B L BIE 0.2851 (0.6267) | -0.1437 (0.6564)
RELE BIE 0.5425  *%* (0.1004) | 0.0524 (0.0808)
SRR -0.1421 ok (0.0186) | -0.0884 (0.0174)
FARFF & FIEDFE -0.3372 (0.0272) | -0.2193 (0.0268)
B oER -0.0000 ** (0.0042) | -0.0176 *** (0.0040)
R DOF -0.0016 (0.0034) | -0.0087 *** (0.0032)
SR EEE - AR -16974 4 9802
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